
Attendees
Upstream Environmental Technology Review

Houston, February 25, 2004

LAST NAME FIRST NAME ORGANIZATION TELEPHONE FAX EMAIL

Adams Jeff BP America 281-366-3173 2952 adamsja@bp.com

Alleman David NETL/NPTO 918-699-2057 918-699-2005 dalleman@npto.doe.gov

Blake Rick LLNL 925-422-9910 925-423-5764 blake2@llnl.gov

Brown Nancy J. LBNL 510-486-4241 510-486-7303 NJBrown@lbl.gov

Carter Mickey ConocoPhillips 281-293-2689 281-723-0342 mickey.w.carter@conocophillips.com

Comstock Nancy NETL/NPTO 918-699-2059 918-295-6576 nancy.comstock@npto.doe.gov

Decker Fred JWPit Well Services 304-988-3300 304-988-0300 fred@jwpit.com

Ford John NETL/NPTO 918-699-2061 918-699-2005 john.ford@npto.doe.gov

Hightower Mike SNL 505-844-5499 505-844-0968 mmhight@sandia.gov

Hochheiser Bill DOE/FE 202-586-5614 202-586-6221 william.hochheiser@hq.doe.gov

Johnstone Jim WZI/PTTC 972-818-2599 972-818-2699 jjohnstone@wziinc.com

Kerr Jill ExxonMobil/PERF 713-656-4980 Jill.M.Kerr@exxonmobil.com

Maddalena Randy LBNL 209-962-5680 510-486-6658 rlmaddalena@lbl.gov

McFarlane Joanna ORNL 865-574-4941 865-241-4829 mcfarlanej@ornl.gov

McMillen Sara ChevronTexaco/PERF 510-242-3485 510-242-1954 sajm@chevrontexaco.com

Parker Michael E. ExxonMobil 713-656-3563 713-656-6594 michael.e.parker@exxonmobil.com

Reister David ORNL 865-574-2272 reisterdb@ornl.gov

Reynolds John LLNL 925-422-6028 925-424-3543 reynolds3@llnl.gov

Sattler Allen Sandia National Lab 505-844-1014 505-844-0240 arsattl@sandia.gov

Schmalzer David ANL 202-488-2415 202-488-2413 schmalzer@anl.gov

Witt Irena Schlumberger 281-285-7873 IWitt@slb.com
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